2018-2019 Lunch Ingredients Labels
Lunch Items- All Grades
Mini Corn Dogs
Chicken
[image: ]
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
[image: ]
Baked Seasoned Fries
[image: ]
Glazed Carrots
 [image: ]
[image: ]


Sliced Peaches
[image: ]
Mustard- Condiment
[image: ]
Ketchup- Condiment
[image: ]
Taco Stick
Beef and Cheese Taco Stick
[image: ]
Italian Sub
French Bread
[image: ]
Italian Turkey Combo Deli Meat
[image: ]






Baked Chips- Crunchy Cheese Snacks
[image: ]

Ranchero Beans- Pinto
[image: ]
Applesauce Cup- Strawberry Banana
[image: ]
Applesauce Cup- Wild Watermelon
[image: ]
Applesauce Cup- Rockin’ Blue Raspberry
[image: ]
Fat Free Ranch Dressing- Condiment
[image: ]
Bacon Hamburger/ Cheeseburger
100% Beef Patty
[image: ]
Turkey Bacon
[image: ]
Hamburger Bun
[image: ]

Light Mayonnaise- Condiment
[image: ]
Fiesta Salad
Chicken Fajita Strips
[image: ]
Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Mild Salsa
[image: ]
Lite Ranch Dressing Cup- Condiment
[image: ]


Potato Rounds
[image: ]
Chicken Smackers
[image: ]
Mashed Potatoes
[image: ]
Country Gravy- Fat Free
[image: ]
Wheat Roll
[image: ]
Protein Power Pack
Benefits Bar- Cocoa Chip
[image: ]
Sun-Berry Trail Mix
[image: ]
Apple Slices
[image: ]
Cheese Stuffed Breadsticks
[image: ]
[image: ]
Marinara Sauce
[image: ]
Chicken Popper Salad
Twisted Garlic Breadstick
[image: ]
Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich
Breaded Beef Patty
[image: ]
Mandarin Orange Slices
[image: ]
Beef Ravioli
[image: ]

[bookmark: _GoBack]Mixed Vegetables
[image: ]
Pineapple Tidbits
[image: ]
Meaty Cheesy Nachos
Taco Seasoned Turkey
[image: ]
Cheddar Cheese Sauce
[image: ]
Spicy Sweet Asian Salad
Asian Glazed Breaded Chicken Chunks
[image: ]
Edamame
[image: ]





Spicy Sweet Chili Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Asian Sesame Ginger Dressing
[image: ]
Chicken Drumstick
[image: ]
Macaroni and Cheese
[image: ]











Big Daddy Pizza
Turkey Pepperoni Pizza
[image: ]





Four Cheese Pizza
[image: ]
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Breaded Chicken Breast Filet
[image: ]
Italian Dunkers
[image: ]
Strawberry Cup
[image: ]
Chicken Tenders
[image: ]
Au Gratin Potatoes
[image: ]
Cheeseburger Steak
[image: ]

Personal Pan Pizza
Turkey and Beef Pepperoni Pizza
[image: ]

Cheese Pizza
[image: ]
Chef Salad
Diced Turkey Ham
[image: ]
Lunch Items- 9-12 Lunch Only
Spicy Chicken Strips
Chicken Breast Spicy Tenderloins
[image: ]
Hot Ham and cheese Sandwich
Turkey Ham
[image: ]





Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Hot and Spicy Chicken Breast Filet
[image: ]
Soft Taco with Chips and Salsa
Flour Tortilla
[image: ]
PB and J Uncrustable Meal
PB and J
[image: ]







Nacho Cheese Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Cool Ranch Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Flamas Tortilla Chips
[image: ]
Spicy Fish Sandwich
Alaskan Pollock
[image: ]



Chicken and Waffles
Breaded Chicken Breast Filet
[image: ]Waffles
[image: ]
Steak Fingers
Breaded Steak finger
[image: ]
Chicken Fajita Bowl with Chips
Queso Blanca Sauce
[image: ]
Mild Chili Powder
[image: ]

Calzone
Cheese Calzone
[image: ]

Pepperoni Calzone
[image: ]
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Ingredients

rater, distilled vinegar, ground mustard secd, 53l twimenc, spices.




image8.png
INGREDIENT DECLARATION
‘Tomato Concentrate, Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Natural Flavors, *Potassium
Chioride, Onion Povder. Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Spices. *Not in Regular Ketchup
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Ingredients:

‘Whala Grain Fiour Trtla: Wholo Grain Wheat Four, Wheat Erviched Flour, (Wheat Flous, Niacia, Roducd tion, Thamino Monoritate, Riboflain, Foic Acd), Waler,
ntarestoiisd Soybaan O Hyc
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INGREDIENTS: Water, Whole Whaat Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malled barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, falic
acid), Soybean Oi, Vital Wheat Gluten. Contains less than 2% of: Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Wheat Flour, Malled Barley Flour, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural
Flavor, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes.

KOSHER APPROVAL: ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whale Corn Meal, Enriched Carn Meal (Corn Meal,
Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Vegetable Qil (Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Whey, Cheddar
Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Sall, Enzymes), Salt, Maltodexirin
{Made fram Com), Whey Protein Concentrate, Monosodium
Glutamate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, and
Artificial Color (Yellow 6).

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients

Prepared Pinto Beans, Water, Tomato Pures (Tomato Paste, Water).
Contains 1% Or Less of: Mexican Oregano, Tomato Powder, Spice,
Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch,
Jalapeno Powder, Salt, Extractive of Paprika.
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Ingredient

Agples Stasbenry Puree Banana Puree Sugar Matural lavers Ascorbic Acd Red =40
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Ingredients:

Apples Sugar. contaims 2% cr less cf tre feficvang arntificiat flaver aruficial colors (FDandamp G Blue
&1) ascorbe acd Giamin C)
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INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CULTURED NONFAT BUTTERMILK, MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH, SALT, CELLULOSE GEL AND CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVORS,
GARLIC POWDER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE ADDED FOR COLOR, SKIM MILK,
SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE AS PRESERVATIVES, SPICES, CITRIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC
ACID, ONION POWDER, XANTHAN GUM, EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC. CONTAINS: MILK

ALLERGENS: Milk
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Ingredients:
Ground beef (not more than 20°% fal) and not more hian 2% of each of the folfoving ngredients sall spce. sodum phesphate
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LIST OF INGREIILNTS
Ingredients: Dark Turkey, Turkey, Water, Sugar, Salt, Contains 2% or less Natural
Smioke Flavaring. Sodicm Erythorbate, Natural Flavonng, Sodiem Nitrite, Vegetable Oil
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Ingredient and Allergen Statement:

INGREDIENTS WATER. WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN.
FOLIC ACID), WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, YEAST. MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2 % OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING SOYBEAN OIL SALT, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR.
WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES.
PETROLATUM, VINEGAR, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER,
MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLUIOSE_SORBITOL, WHEAT STARCH CITRIC ACID PRESERVATIVE,
BHT PRESERVATIVE, SILICA, MAGNESIUM STEARATE

CONTAINS: WHEAT.
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INGREDIENTS: Ground Whole Graln Comn Masa Flour,
Vegetable Ol (contains one or mre of the following:
Sunfiower o Saffiower O, Sea Salt

Allergen Statement: Produced in o facility thot uses
Milk, Wheat, and Soy.
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INGREDIENT DECLARATION
Tomaio Puree, Diced Tomatoes n Tomato Julce, Jalapenos, Distied Vinegar, Contains Less Than
2% of: Dehycfrated Onlon, Sall, Sea Sai, Natural Flavors, Sugar, Dehycraied Garlc, Viamin .
(Ascorbic Acid), Spices, Vilamin € (DL-aipha tocophery acetai). Vitamin A (Retinol Paimiate).
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Ingredient Statement:

CULTURED NONFAT BUTTERMILK. SOYBEAN OIL. WATER. SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MALTODENTRIN. EGGS.
EGG YOLKS. VINEGAR. SUGAR. MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GUAR GUM. NANTHAN GUM, ONION POWDER. GARLIC
POWDER. LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE. GROUND MUSTARD. DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE.
YEAST EXTRACT. CORN SYRUP SOLIDS. SPICE.
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Ingredients: Polaloes, Vegelable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The
Following Qils: Canola, Soybean, Cotionsesd, Sunfiower, Cor).
Cantains 2% or less of Dextrose, Modifiad Calluloso. Natural

[Flavor, Salt, Socium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain
Natural Color
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Ingredients: Potato (Dry). Canola Oi, Sait, Contains Less than 2% of: Arificial Colors, Mono and Diglycerides,
Natural and Artificial Fiavor. Freshness Preserved with Sodium Bisulfite, Citrc Acid and BHT. Contains Milk.
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Inaredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS FOCD STARCH HODIF €D ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR
(VIHEAT FLOUR NACIN REDUGED IRON THIALIN MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN FOLIC ACID) MALTODEXTRIN WHEY, SALT.

DEXTROSE 1IONO & DIGLYCERIDES

Contains less than 2%

CHICKEN CHICKEN BROTH NONFAT LILK, BUTTERMILK BLACK
PEPPER ONION SODIULI CITRATE AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT
PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL
WHEAT STARCH COLOR ADDED NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS
HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN SOY ANDIOR WHEAT)
‘AHOLE 1ILK POWDER SUGAR YEAST EXTRACT SODIULI STEAROYL
LACTYLATE TORULA YEAST SOY FLOUR BACON FAT CHICKEN

FAT CITRIC ACID DISODIUL PHOSPHATE LONOSODIUM
GLUTALIATE  DISODIULIINOSINATE DISODIUN GUANYLATE

CONTAINS ALLERGENS WHEAT LILK SOY
LAY CONTAN EGG
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INGREDIENTS

Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Soybean Oi, Yeast (With
Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Monoglycerides (With Propionic Acid,
Phosphoric Acid), Salt, Enzymes and Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGENS
Contains wheat ingredients.

product is produced in a nut-free facility.
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Ingredients:

‘Whole wheat and enriched lour blend (whole wheat flour,wheat lous,
piacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin folc acid), oat flour,
sugar invert syrup, chocolate chips sugar, unsweetencd chocolale, cocoa
buter, dextrose, soy ecithin [an emlsifer. vanila, coco (processed with
alkal), canola ol interesterifed soybean il natural lavors, whey, inlin,
unsweetened chocolate, baking soda, xanthan gum, i, g2

Allergen Information:
Contains: Eggs:Milk Soy BeansWheat
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Ingredients: Sunflower Seeds (Sunflower
Kernels, Sunflower O, Salt), Dried
Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar,
Sunflower Oil).
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Ingredients Apples, Ascorbic Acid
(Vitamin C), and Calcium Carbonate
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INGREDIENTS:

FIGREDIENTS CRUST FLOUR BLEND (WHTE HOLE WHEAT
FLOUR ENRICHED FLOUR WHEAT FLOUR, HALTED BARLEY
FLOUR MACIN REDUCED RON THIAMINE HONOMITRATE
RIBOFLAVIN FOLIC ACID]) WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEW
VEGETASLE OlL. (SOYBEAN ANDOR CANGLA OL), CONTAINS
24,0R LESS OF WHEAT GLUTEN YEAST SUGHR, BAKING
‘PONER (SCOIUM ACID FYROPHOSPHATE, SOCIUL
'BICARSOMATE) SEA SALT, DATEL DEXTROSE GUAR GUL
'SOY LECITMIN ASCORBIC ACID, VMEAT STARCH SALT
'ENEYLIES, MODIFIED FOGD STARCH FILLNG LOW HOISTURE
[PART $KA 4OZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED
PART KL LILK. SALT ENZYLIES), WATER, NOWPAT DRY L
(CONTANS 2%, OR LESS OF 14OZZARELLA CHEESE POWDER
(DEHYDRATED HOZZARELLA CHEESE PASTEURZED
PAR.SKLIILK CHEESE CULTURE SALT ENZVIES], WHEY
SALT.SODII PHOSPHATE LACTIC ACID) LIOOFIED FO0D.
STARCH VWHEY PROTEN CONCENTRATE LIALTODEXTRI
ISOLATED SOY PROTEM, ORIED WHOLE EGG CITRIC ACID
'SODULICITRATE CHEESE POWDER (CHEDDAR CHEESE
[PASTELRIZED LK, CHEESE CULTURE SALT ENZYWES]
BUTTER LIODIFIED FOOD STARCH SODI PHOSEHATE)
SALT, DRED GARLIC
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ALLERGENS:

Contains.
AWK or s Dervaties, Eggs or s
Dervatives, Wheat or s Derivalives, and
‘Soy o its Derwalives.
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INGREDIENT DECLARATION
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Diced Tomatoes, Less Than 2% Of. Sugar, Soybean Oil,
Salt, Spice, Dried Gariic, Dried Onion, Oive Oil, Citric Acid, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor.
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INGREDIENTS: whole wheat flour,
waler, enriched flour (wheat flour,
malled barley flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamin mononilrate, ibofiavin,
folc acid), soybean oil, paim oil,
dextrose, sal, yeas! (ascorbic acid),
nonfat dry milk, dough improver
(enriched wheat flour [wheat flour,
niacin, reduced ifon, thiamin
monanilrate, riboflavin, folic acid],
ascorbic acid, malted barley flour,
enzymes), parmesan (cultured skim
milk, salt, enzymes, powdered
cellulose), garlic powder, pepper
blend (black pepper, salt, brown
sugar, dehydrated onion, parsley,
dehydraled bell pepper, spice),
‘onion powder, butter (cream, salt),
natural flavor, annatto.

CONTAINS MILK, SOY, WHEAT.
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BATTER INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE GRAIN CORN, SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
'SODIUM BICARBONATE), SOY FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILCOALUMINATE, ASCORBIC ACI, EGG WHITE,
DRIED HONEY, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. FRIED IN VEGETABLE OL. FRANK INGREDIENTS: MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER,
‘CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, SPICES, POTASSIUM LACTATE, POTASSIUM ACETATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE,
"POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, FLAVORINGS, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM NITRITE. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGGS

AND GLUTEN. o o
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INGREDIENTS Whole mandarin
'ange segments. water suger
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Ingredient Statement:TOMATOES (TOMATO PUREE, WATER), WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT MACARONI PRODUCT WITH
FORTIFIED PROTEIN MADE WITH CASEIN (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN,
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), CASEIN, WHEAT GLUTEN,
NICOTINIC ACID, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, REDUCED IRON}, GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 15% FAT),
GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 24% FAT), LESS THAN 2% OF: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CRACKERMEAL {BLEACHED
WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CARROTS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE
PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE AND CARAMEL COLOR}, SALT, ONIONS, CITRIC ACID, FLAVORINGS, CARAMEL
COLORING, SOYBEAN OIL.

CCONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT
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Ingrediants: Carrots, pas, com, green baans, kma baans.
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to





image41.png
INGREQIENTS fine aipte
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LIST OF INGRI DIENTS:

Ingrents Ground Tutkey, Sasoning (Dehydted Onion, Sl Spices. il Pepper, Grlic
Powder, Pota Four, Cocos, Aulyzsd ez Exac,Cific Aed,Glusone Dl Laitine,
‘Noturl Plavor), Watér, Nodiicd Food Sistch, Sl
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Ingredients:

CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized milk. cheess culure, sal, enzymes), WATER.
NONFAT DRY MILK, SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES,
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SEASONING (potassium chioride, natural flavor
(contains maltodextrn}). AMERICAN CHEESE FLAVOR (a dehydraled blend of
cheeses (semisoft and cheddar (pastewrized milk, chease culre, salt, enzymes),
maltodextrin, natural and artifical flavors, sall, food starch-modified, sodium
phosphate. butter [cream, sall, annatio), cacium phosphate, lactc acid), SALT,
PAPRIKA EXTRACT, ANNATTO EXTRACT.
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Ingredienys

Boneless, skinless chicken breast chunks with rib meat, water, seasoning [sugar, honey,
brown sugar, modified corn starch, maltodextrin, garlic powder,

wheat starch, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt, vinegar, lactic acid), onion powder, spice,
glycerine, vinegar solids, natural flavors, soy lecithin], sodium phosphates, sea salt,
modified food starch.

BREADED WITH: Whole wheat flour, water, enriched rice flour (enriched with ferric
orthophosphate, niacin, thiamine mononitrate, folic acid), enriched

wheat flour (enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic
acid), modified wheat starch, whole grain yellow corn flour, salt, leavening (sodium
bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), spices, garlic
powder, yellow corn flour, onion powder, sugar, yeast, extractives of turmeric. Breading set
invegetable oil.

GLAZED WITH: Water, sugar, honey, brown sugar, modified corn starch, wheat starch,
maltodextrin, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt, vinegar, lactic acid), garlic powder, xanthan
gum, glycerine, vinegar solids, natural flavers, soy lecithin.
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100% EDAMAME (EH-DAH-MAH-MAY) SOY BEANS, BLANCHED,
SHELLED AND RECIPE READY. 10F. NATURALLY LOW IN FAT AND.
CHOLESTEROL FREE, 3 0 PROVIDES 11 GM SOY PROTEIN
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Ingredient ble Oil (Corn, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Ol), Com Bran, Sugar, Maltodextrin (Made
from Corn), Monosodium Glutamate, Fructose, Salt, Sodium
Diacelate, Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Onion
Powder, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Hydrolyzed Corn Prot
Garlc Powder, Torula Yeast, Malic Acid, Paprika Extracts,
Spices, Caramel Color, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Natural Flavor.

CCONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: \
 Bread Water, I.llra yain Whole Wheat Flour. Enriched Flour (#heat Flour Nacn. Reduced Iron. Thiamine Licnenitiate Riboflavin, Folic Acid. Latted Biﬂ:y

Fhw:) read Base (Sugar, Soy Oil. Dextrose. Salt, Wheat Flour. hicno & Digiycendes. Caicum Stearcyi Lactylate Wheai Gluten. Calcum Sullate, Diacetyl Tananc Aci

S o om0 & Dihenie Anacr Su7o Eromymed Nar S D, S Gy Aot Lo fe it P ool e

R D S ey Lo, Rocuced Ao Chs Cuse 4 Fatcchses

Sm ikt Ty Pt Cocentte Cotan et S S Chas Postsn CUe Cuar G Lo Bean G Sanion o Lo s

(Preservative). APO-Carctenal and Beta Carctene (Color-If cmd) Enzymes Vitamin A Paimdate, Scy Lecithin and Scybean Oi Blend Mazzasella Cheese:
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Ingredients.

SOVBEAN L WATER, CORN SYRUP, S0Y SAUCE (ATER
HEAT SOVBEAS: ST, DISTALED VINEGAR SUGAR.

*\GER PUREE (GHOER,CITRIC ACID. XANTIA Gl

(o o s et S

TED SESAUE SEED, RED BELL PEPPER,SPCE,

PROPYLENE GYLCOL ALGNATE, XANTHAN UM, LI WICE
CONCENTRATE, ENYORATED GARLIC POTASSIUM SORBATE
00 SODIOM BENFONTE AS PRESERVATIES. CALCIM
DISODUALEDTA ADDED 10 PROTECT FLAVOR. COMMON
ALLERGENS PRESENT:So, Whest B e




image48.png
contams anest




image49.png
Ingredients:
AT PASTEURZED ROCESS CIEESE s a,

oyt i ot Dt s 3w g, 2050 90 emar 1
ot SOOMN PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPYATES.
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INGREDIENTS:

CAUST: WHOLE GRAD BLENO (WHITE WHOLE.
WHOLE GRAN YELLOW CORM FLOUR, BROWN
FLOUR, WHOLE GRAM OAT FLOUR), NONFAT M.
[ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, UALTED BARLEY FLOUR.
NUACIN, REDUCED IRON. THIAMME MONONITRATE,
'RIBOFLAVI FOLIC ACID) WATER, YEAST, SUGAR, WHEAT
(GLUTEN, VEGETABLE O (SOYBEAN AXD'OR CANOLA OR).
'CONTAIS 2% OR LESS OF. BUTTER FLAVORED 08 WITH
‘GARLIC UOUD AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN O, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. SOV LECITHN,BETA
(CAROTENE (COLOR) WTAUEN A PALWITATE), PARMESAN
‘CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIED PART SXOM MLK. SALT,
EXDYMES), SEA SALT, OATEM, DEXTROSE. GUAR GUM,SPICE,
SOY LECITIEN, ASCORBIC ACD, SALT, WHEAT STARCH,
ENZYMES TOPPIGS, LOW MOISTURE PART Skt
MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CLLTURED PASTEURIZED PART SXIM
MLXC SALT, ENEYMES), LITE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
'PASTEUAZED $K WAL, OOFIED FOOD STARCH SALT,
(EXZYMES, VITANEN A PALITATE) “HGREDIENTS NOT M
REGULAR MOZZARELLA CHEESE, TURXEY AYD BEEF
"PEPPEROM (TURKEY, BEEF, SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC
'ACD STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESN OF PAPRIA.
PLAVORIG, SOOUM NTRITE, KATLRAL SIOKE FLAVOR, BA
BHT, GITRIC ACID, WHITE CHEDOAR CHEESE (CULTURED
"PASTEUAZED WILK. SALT, ENZYVES) PROVOLONE CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED MK, SALT, EXZYMES) PARMESAN
‘CEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKOM MAK. SALT,
'ENZYMES), SPICE. SAUCE: TOMATOES (WATER, TOUATO
PASTE NOT LESS THAN 28 SOLUBLE SOUIOS, CONTANS 2%
(OR LESS OF. MOCIFIED FOOD STARCH PARMESAN CHEESE.
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKA LK, SALT, EXZYNES)
‘SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SALT,ORIED GARLC, SPICE. ORED.
(ONION, DEMYORATED ROMAN CHEESE (CULTURED.
PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND COWS MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),
PAPRIA, CITRC ACD.
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INGREDIENTS:

NGREDIGNTS: CRUST: WHOLE GRAIN BLEND (WHITE WHOLE
VWHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE GRAI YELLOW CORN FLOUR, BROWN
RICE FLOUR, WHOLE GRAI OAT FLOUR), NONFAT MILK.
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUA,
NIACIN, REDUGED IRON, THIAMINE NONONITRATE,

IBOFLAVI, FOLI ACID, WATER. YEAST. SUGAR, WHEAT
(GLUTEN, VEGETABLE Ol (SOYDEAN ANDIOR CANOLA O,
(CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF GUTTER FLAVORED Ol WiTh
‘GARLIC (JOUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL NATURAL
FLAVOR, SALT ARTIFCIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, GETA
(CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PARMESAN
(CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEUHIZED PART SKGM MLK, SALT
'ENZYMES), SEA SALT, DATEM, DEXTROSE GUAR GUM SPICE.
SOY LECITHIN, ASCORBIC ACID. SALT, WHEAT STARCH,
ENZVMES. TOPPINGS: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM
'MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SIOM
MK, SALT, ENZYMES) LITE NOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
PASTEURZED SK0M ALK, MODIFIED FOOO STARCH SALT,
ENZYINES, UITANIN A PALNITATE), "NGREDIENTS HOT 10
REGULAR MOZZARELLA GHEESE, PROVOLONE CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK. SALT ENZYMES), WHITE
(CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURLZED ML, SALT,
ENZYIVES), PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED
PART SKIA MILK, SALT, ENZVMES) SPICE. SAUCE: TOMATORS.
WATER, TOATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE
SOLIDS], CONTAIS 2% OR LESS OF-HOOIFIED FO0O STARCH,
PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART S
MALX. SALT ENZVNES), SUGAR, DEXTROSE. SALT.DRIED
‘GARLIC, SFCE, DRIED ONION, DEHYDRATED RONANO CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND GOWS MLK. SALT,
ENZYNES), PAPRICA CITRIC ACID.
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Ingredients: .

CHEESE: Low Moisture-Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese
(Pasteurized Part Skim Mik, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes). CRUST:
Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or Less of
the Following: Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Yeast,
Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Dextrose, Wheat Flour,
Datem, Com Starch, Calcium Sulfate, Malted Barley Flour,
Ammonium Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner),
Azodicarbonamide, Potassium lodate, Enzymes, L-Cysteine.
SAUCE: Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Natural and Artficial Flavors,
Sugar, Dehydrated Garlc, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum,
Hydrolyzed Guar Gum, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium
Sorbate (Preservatives), Annatto, Calcium Disodium EDTA,
Oleoresin Turmeric.

Allergens: Wheat and Milk.
May Contain Soy.
Nardone Bros. Is a peanut and tree nut-free fi

lity.
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INGREDIENTS: STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR.
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INGREDIENTS Potaloes, Vegetable Ol (Contains One Or More Of
The Following Oifs: Ganola, Soybean, Coltonseed. Sunflower,
(Com). Contains 2% o less of Annati (color), Baking Soda, Com
Starch, Com Starch - Modifid, Doxirn, Dextrose, Exiractives of
|Capsicum, Exiractives of Paprika (color), Garlc Powdor, Onion
|Powdor. Paprica (color). Potassium Chiorid, Polalo Starch -
[Modifed. Rice Flour, Sah. Sodium Acid Pyrophasphalo (Maintains.
[Natural Color & Leavening), Spices, Taploca Starch - Modified,
[Xanthan Gum.
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Ingredients:
Ingredents: Ground Beef (No Mora Than 20% Fai), Pasteurized Process Choddar Chease (Cheddar
Cheese (Mik. Cheeso Culura, Sat And Enzymas). Waler Sodum Phosprale, Cream, Sat, Sorbic Ak
(Preservative) Apo-Carolena (Color), Bread Crumbs (Wholo Wheat Flour, Eniched Whesi Flour
(Enriched With Niaci, Reduced ron, Thiamine Mononivate, Ribofvin, Foic Acd), Yeast, Ascorbic
Acd, Seasoning (Tomalo Powder, Salad Mustard Powder ((Distéad Vinegar, Musiard Seed, Sal,
Turmeric), Mallodexttin, Modied Com Starch, Spico Extraciive), Onion Powder, Dexirose, Sugar, Gadkc
Powder, Dehydrated Orvon, Besf Siock, Natural lavors, Mallocxirn, Gum Arabic, Spice, G Flavor
(From Sunflower O, Waer, Onions, Sa Olaorosin Resemary. Glazed Wih: Kelchup (Tomato.
Concenirato (Water, Tomalo Paste), Sugar, Distled Vinegar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spics, Nalura Flavor
Contains: Wheat And Mik
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INGREDIENTS:

NGREDIENTS CRUST FLOUR BLEND (VMTE WHOLE VHEAT
FLOUR ENRICHED FLOUR [#HEAT FLOUR, LALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NACIN REDUCEDIRON, THIALANE HIOOITRATE.
RIBOFUAVIN FOUC ACD)) WATER, ISOLATED S0Y PROTEIN
‘SUGAR, YEAST, CONTAMS 2% OR LESS OF. VEGETABLE Gl
(SOVBEAN AND.OR CAOUA OW) SALT, DISTILLED
IONO.GLYCERIDES ENZYLIES (CONTAINS \WHEAT) ASCORBIC
ACID TOPPINGS LOTW LIOSTURE PART SKA LOZZARELLA
(CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIL LK. SALT
ENZYLIES) TURKEY AND BEEF PEPPERON (TURKEY. BEEF
SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE
‘OLEGRESIN OF PAPRIKA, FLAVORING. SODIULI MITRITE.
NATURAL SLIOKE FLAVOR. BHA 84T, GITRIC ACID, SAUCE
‘TOLATOES (WATER, TOIATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28%
'SOLUBLE SOLIOS}) LIODIFED FOOD STARCH SUGAR.
‘CONTAMS 2% OR LESS OF. DEXTROSE. SEA SALT. ORIED.
(ONION. SPICE. DEMYDRATED ROLIANO CHEESE (CULTURED
PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND COWS LILK SALT ENZVLES)
'PAPRIKA DRIED GARLIC CITRIC ACID
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INGREDIENTS:

DIGRECIENTS CAUST FLOUR BLEND (WHTE WHOLE VHEAT
FLOUR ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, LIALTED BARLEY
FLOUR MACIN, REDUCED IRON THIALINE LIONONITRATE,
'RISCFLAIN. FOUC ACII) WATER ISOLATED SOY PROTE,
SUGAR, YEAST CONTARS 2% OR LESS OF VEGETABE 0L
(SOVBEAN AND.OR CANOLA O1) SALT, DISTALED.

HONO GLYCERIDES, ENZYLEES (CONTAINS WHEAT) ASCORBIC
200 TOPPINGS LOW LIOSTURE PART SKI UOZZARELLA
(CHEESE (CLLTURED PASTEURIZED PART SIOMLILK SALT,
EXPYLES) SALCE TOWATOES (WATER TOLIATO PASTE ot
LESS THAN 25% SGLUBLE SOLIDS) 1HODIFIED FOOD STARCH
'SUGAR, CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF DEXTROSE SEASALT,
'CRED ONON SPICE DEHVORATED ROHANG CHEESE
(CULTURED PASTEURZED SHEEP"S AND COWS LiLK SALT
‘ENTYLES) PAPRIA DRIED GARLE, CITRIC ACO




image60.png
[ T p—
Ay e
e o S5 o L S Sk € oo G o L P

i hnE




image61.png




image62.png
LIST OF INGREDIENTS.

Tnpediends Tukey Thgh biat with 2 Porion of Ground

oo s S, Core Co
vy - S e Cley B

avdr

- Potsshan

Tusker Tigh Tom Adld Vg




image63.png
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IGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Unbleached wheat
lous, iacin, recuced ifon, thiamine mononliate, ribofiavin, folc aci), Vegetable Shortering
im oil with monoglycerides). Sugar. Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sdium Aluminum
[Phosphale, Potassium Sorbate (a preservalive), Mono and Diglycerides, Fumaric Acid,
Calcium Propionate (a preservative), Sait, Dough Condtioner (sodium metabisulie).
Allergon Statement: Contains Wheat
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INGREDIENTS: PEANUT BUTTER: PEANUTS, SUGAR,
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MOLASSES, FULLY
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (RAPESEED AND
SOYBEAN), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT. BREAD:
UNBLEACHED WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED
UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR,
'YEAST, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN,
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (DISTILLED
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, DATEM, ENZYMES [WITH WHEAT STARCH,
ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM PEROXIDE]). GRAPE JELLY:
SUGAR, GRAPE JUICE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PECTIN,
CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE).
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Com, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Oif), Corn Dexlrin, Salt, Cheddar Cheese
(Mik, Cheese Cullures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Monosodium
Glutamale, Buttermilk, Romano Cheese (Pari-Skim Cow's
Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein
Concentrate, Onion Powder, Com Flour, Natural and Artificial
Flavor, Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Lactosa, Spices, Artificial
Color (including Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40), Lactic Acid,
Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim Milk, Red and Green
Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium Inosinate, and Disodium
Guanylate.

‘CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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INGREDIENTS:
Smooth Sliced Carrots.
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Com, Vegetable Oil (Com,
Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Maltodextrin (Madle From
Com), Corn Bran, Salt, Tomalo Powder, Com Starch,
Lactose, Whey, Skim Mik, Com Syrup Solids, Onion
Pouwder, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Monosodium Glutamate,
Cheddar Cheese (Mik, Cheese Cullures, Salt, Enzymes),
Dextrose, Malic Acid, Buttermilk, Natural and Artificial
Flavors, Sodium Acetate, Artfiial Color (Red 40, Blue 1,
Yellow 5), Sodium Caseinate, Spice, Citric Acid, Disodium
Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients:

Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Com, Canola, and/or
Sunflower Oil), Maltodexirin (Made from Comn), Sallt, Citric
Acid, Sugar, Monosadium Glutamate, Arificial Color (Red 40
Lake, Yellow 6 Lake), Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Yeast Extract,
Sodium Diacetate, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes), Modified Com Starch, Natural Fiavor, Onion
Powder, Whey, Com Syrup Solids, Garlic Powder, Romano
Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Mk, Cheese Cullures, Sall,
Enzymes), Buttermilk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Disodium
Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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"gredients

71.3% Fish (ALASKA POLLOCK), 28.7% BATTER £/ SREADING (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA), ENRICHED
WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS
‘OF: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WATER, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SALT, SPICES (INCLUDING CELERY SEED), GARLIC POWDER, WHEAT GLUTEN,
‘ONION POWDER, YEAST, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA AND TURMERIC, SUGAR, WHOLE YELLOW CORN FLOUR, YEAST

EXTRACT, IODIZED SALT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE. BAKING SODA), SPICE EXTRACTIVES).
CONTAINS FISH (ALASKA POLLOCK), WHEAT.
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INGREDIENTS

‘Water, Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced lron, Thiamine Mononilrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil. Sugar,

Milk Solids, Eggs, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Bran, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Salt,
Baking Soda, Mono Calcium Phasphate.

ALLERGENS

Contains egg, milk,soy, and wheat ingredients. This product is produced in nut-
free facility.
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ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: Ground Bee! (Not More Than 20% Fat), Sail, Sodium Phosphate. Breaded with: Whole
Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheal Flour (Enriched vith Niacin, Reduced fron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Rlboflavin, Folic Acid), Dehydrated Potatoes (Potatoes, Mano and Diglycerides, Dextrose), Yeast,
Sugar, Sait, Soybean Ol (Pracessing Aid). Batered with: Waler, Whale Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat
Fiour (Enviched with Niacin, Reduced iron, Thiamine Mononitrale, Ribofiain, Foic ACK), Potato Flour,
Sak, Modified Com Starch, Leavering (Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phasphate, Sodicm
Bicarbonate), Flavor (Contains Maliodextrin, Salt and Natural Flavors) Hydrolyzed Com Protein, Onion
Powder, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Chicken Broth, Spice. Setin Vegelable Oil. CONTAINS: Wheat
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Ingredients:

CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized mik, cheese culure, sall, enzymes). WATER,
TOMATILLOS (with citric acid), GREEN CHILES (with citric acid). CONTAINS
LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES,
CREAM SAUCE BASE (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, cream powder [pasteurized
sweet cream, skim milk solids, sodium caseinate, lesithin and BHT], modified food
starch, sodium caseinate, soy lecithin, dipotassium phosphate, mono- and
diglycerides, xanthan gum, ltanium dioxide), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
JALAPENO PEPPERS (with salt, acelic acid and calcium chloride), SEASONING
(polassium _chioride, flavor [conlains mallodextrin]), ONIONS, ~ SALT,
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED CILANTRO, CITRIC ACID.
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Sugar Brown ( Sugar, Cane Syrup )
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INGREDIENTS Poaches, water g




